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AREA ADULTI

AREA AMMINISTRATIVA

AREA ANZIANI

AREA CONTABILITA' BILANCIO E PERSONALE
AREA DIREZIONE GENERALE

AREA DISABILI

AREA MINORI E FAMIGLIE

38,095
27,381
17,715
23,611
15,873
47,619
37,045

61,905
72,619
82,285
76,389
84,127
52,381
62,955

32
46
169
17
10
60
163

52
122
785
55
53
66
277



